R9D3200UDC
Part Number R9D3200UDC
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description 600VDC 200A NF 3P SWITCH
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
R9D3200UDC Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of R9D3200UDC
Manufacturer Part Number R9D3200UDC Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description 600VDC 200A NF 3P SWITCH
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage 600V Type Switch
Series - Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks
Current 200A
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ R9D3200UDC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for R9D3200UDC
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CCPB-1-70CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 70A Eaton 500 pcs
ER1-30N3PR SWITCH COMP HANDLE RED/YELLOW Eaton 500 pcs
BDNF400-FC SWITCH DISCONNECT NON-FUSE 400A Eaton 500 pcs
R9D4400UDC 600VDC 400A NF 4P SWITCH Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
R9D3100UDC 600VDC 100A NF 3P SWITCH Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
BDH58 HANDLE PISTOL 2.6" BLACK Eaton 500 pcs
LTFD1200ZX01 ACS 60VDC 1200A L17T DISCONNECT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
KU340N SWITCH DISCONNECT 40A Altech Corporation 33 pcs
RDF400J-4 SWITCH 400A J 4P UL98 Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
R9D3400UDC 600VDC 400A NF 3P SWITCH Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
ER4-25N6SR SWITCH COMP HANDLE RED/YELLOW Eaton 500 pcs
NHFS1B FUSE DISCONN 690V NH 250A SIZE1 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
R9D4200UDC 600VDC 200A NF 4P SWITCH Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
BDH117 HANDLE PISTOL RED/YEL FOR SWITCH Eaton 500 pcs
22990011 AUXILLARY CONTACTS 2 NO American Electrical, Inc. 5 pcs
R9D4100UDC 600VDC 100A NF 4P SWITCH Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
ER4P-40N6SR SWITCH COMP HANDLE RED/YELLOW Eaton 500 pcs
ER4X-400N3PR SWITCH COMP HANDLE RED/YELLOW Eaton 500 pcs
ER3R-40N6SB SWITCH COMPONENT HANDLE BLACK Eaton 500 pcs
BDH104 HANDLE PISTOL 1.8" BLACK Eaton 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
R9D3200UDC Details PDF